Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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Ergebnisse

9120 VWB Showmanship Einsteiger

Indian Summer Show
VWB Show
Alexandra Jagfeld

Start-

nummer
113
390
208
217
125
349
364
362
234
342
358

22.09.2024 09:28

Name des Pferdes

A Pleasure Always
Newgrange Prince
Prides Diamond Peggy
HC Good N Wisely

GK Chic Sugar Flame
GQH Hes A Good One
TFR ShesaMagicWisely
Smartys Pointed Poldi
Diabolo

Midnitespecial Amaro

Zippo's Special Kay

Datum der Show: 19.-22.09.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Szowtucha, Wibke
Tuttor, Christina
Fuchs, Tamara
Reinhardt, Axel
Porst, Anna
Stirnweill, Andrea
Heide, Verena
Marr, Luca
Wagner, Jennifer
Wagner, Sophia
Weigl, Eva



